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Snack

EDAMAME

Cold Bean Curd

Cold Boiled Green Vegetable
Shredded Japanese Yam
Preseved Squid

Pike Conger Fish Cake
Grilled Skate Fin

Grilled Dried Sardin

Grilled Capelin Fish

Cream Cheese with Salty Bonito Guts
MOZUKU Seaweed with Vinegar
Cucumber and WAKAME with Vinegar
Octopus and WAKAME with Vinegar

Octopus and Cucumber with Spicy Sauce

Salad
Potato Salad

Tofu Salad

Chicken and Avocado Salad

Dried Young Sardines and Watercress Salad

Raw Tuna with Spring Onion & Avocado Salad

Fruit Tomato

560
$50
$50
$50
$70
$80
$70
565
$70
$100
565
565
$90

$120

$75
$95
$95
$100
$130

5160
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Stewed., Steamed Dish

Stewed Green Vege with Fried Bean Curd Skin
Bean Curd Mini Hot Pot

Stewed Eggplant with Grated Radish

Stewed Pork Filet Cutlet with Egg

Steamed Egg Custard

Seafood Tea Pot Soup

Grilled, Stir—fried Dish
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Grilled Beef Tongue with Spring Onion
Grilled Mackerel with Salt

Grilled Pacific Saury with Salt

Grilled Atka Mackerel

Grilled Miso-marinated Black Cod
Grilled Eel with Sweet Soy Sauce
Grilled Chicken Wings (HANAMIDOR/)
Grilled Chicken Leg (HANAMIDORI)
Grilled Eggplant with Miso

Stir-fried Black Pork with Ginger Sauce
Grilled Yellowtail Fish Head with Salt
Grilled U.S. Beef with Teriyaki Sauce
Grilled Wagyu Beef with Teriyaki Sauce
Stir-fried Pork with KIMCHI

Stir-fried Mixed Vegetables

$80
$85
$100
$85
$90

$t10

$100

$90

$90
$110
$190
$240
$120
$180
$100
$180
$240
$230
$830
$100

$80
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Deep Fried Dish

Deep Fried Bean Curd

Deep Fried Chicken

Black Pork Cutlet

Home Made Croquette

Minced Meat Cutlet

Deep Fried Strimp & Horse Mackeral
Assorted TEMPURA

Prawn TEMPURA

Assorted Vegetable TEMPURA
Pumpkin and Sweet Potato TEMPURA
Deep Fried Soft Shell Crab

Deep Fried Japanese Flying Squid

Hot Pot

WAGYU SUKIYAKI/SHABU SHABU
US Beef SUKIYAKI/SHABU SHABU
Black Pork SHABU SHABU

Japanese Chicken(HANAMIDORI)Hot Pot

* AHANIALA—F— LA E AR R

* Last call is one and a half hour prior to closing time.

$90

$85

$170

$85

$90

$120

$180

$220

590

$11o

580

$100

$1.080

$680

$580

$480
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SASHIMI & SUSHI

Fatty Tuna

Red Tuna

Sea Urchin
Yellowtail

Salmon

Deep Sea Mackerel
Ark Shell

Scallop

Horse Mackerel
Salmon Roe
Flyfish Roe

Sea Eel

Vinegared Mackerel
Sweet Shrimp
Squid

Kohada

Grilled Wagyu
Stewed Abalone

Egg
Sweet Bean Curd Skin

Seabream
Flatfish

Octopus

gy A7
Sashimi Sushi
$800  $160
$400  $80
Market Price
$250  $60
$150  $40
$400  $80
$160  $85
$140  $75
$250  $60
$280  $80
$120  $40
5180  $60
$250  $60
$200  $85
$150  $40
$150  $40
—  $160
$800  $160
$60  $20
— 85
g %7
Thin Cut Sushi
$420  $60
$420  $70
$420  $70
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Assorted Sashimi (For 2 Person)

Assorted Sushi (10 Pieces)

SUSHI ROLL

Chopped Tuna with Onion Roll

Chopped Fatty Tuna with Radish
Roll

Red Tuna Roll

Spicy Tuna Roll

Spicy Salmon Roll
Cucumber Roll

Yellow Radish Roll
Natto Roll

Kanpyo Dried Gourd Roll
Fotomaki

California Roll

F A&

Hand Roll

$100
$100
$100
$100
$80
$60
$60
$80

$60

$60

Osaka Style Box—Pressed Sushi

Vinegared Mackerel

Sea Eel

$760

$680

ES )
Roll
$120
$120
$100
$100
$80
$60
$60
$80
$60
$100

$100

$180

$180



%) Rice

wHIF¥ Chicken and Eggs on Rice $90
TaHIE SUKIY AKI Beef on Rice $150
EEBUERE S P R 3 SUKIYAKI WAGYU Beef on Rice $450
el o ¥ Pork Filet Cutlet with Egg on Rice $i1o
¥ Tempura on Rice $120
AL 2 Grilled Beef on Rice $100
¥ Grilled Eel on Rice $260

HL—F34 RA( 2342 —) Curry Rice ( Spicy )

E=29L= Beef Curry stio
A9y YL — Croquette Curry 5120
LA vHL— Pork Filet Cutlet Curry $130
B4R OCHAZUKE (Rice with Soup) $65up
(v % . 4. 32 A A TF) (Dried Seaweed. Plum, Salmon, Spicy Cod Fish Roe)

JERk L Rice Set $35
(O£, 4%, 4$1) (Rice, Pickles and Miso Soup)

B EAR Set Menu

G 2RI FHEIER Stir-fried Beef with Garlic Shoots Set $110
QRYUNAN=T AR Home Made Hamburger Steak Set $110
SRR Grilled Fish Set $110
W37 R & AR Ginger Pork Set $100
P AP 3 5 Deep Fried Chicken Set $100
P yER Sashimi Set $210
A3 24 Sushi Set $190

LF it Kid's Set $100
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Noodles

Udon (Hot or Cold)

Soba (Hot or Cold)

HIMI Thin Udon (Hot/Cold)
Somen (Hot or Cold)

Beef Udon/Soba

Beef HIMI Udon

Tempura Udon/Soba (Hot/Cold)
Tempura HIMI Udon (Hot/Cold)
Mixed Vegetable Udon/Soba
Mixed Vegetable HIMI Udon
Bean Curd Udon/Soba

Tempura Powder Ball Udon/Soba
Stir-fried Noodles with Vege and Pork

RAMEN (Soy Sauce / Miso)

Dessert

Muskmelon
Seasonal Fruit
Sweet Red Bean Soup with Dumplings

Ice Cream

$75
375
$90
$75
$140
$160
$130
$150
$100
$120
$90
$90
$100

$100

$180
85 4%
$65

$45



